Agilent LLRP Pilot-scale
Preparative Columns
Introduction
High performance liquid chromatography is one of the most powerful techniques for
purification of complex chemical compounds. Greater economy and flexibility can be
gained by packing your own pilot-scale preparative columns. We have extended our
Load & Lock column range with a new design to increase the flexibility and reduce
operating costs of your pilot or production facility. The Agilent Load & Lock Remove

Depth 224 cm (88 inch)
Weight 455 kg (1003 lb)
Ordering Information
Description
80 cm × 10 cm (4 inch)
(L × id)
80 cm × 15 cm (6 inch)
(L × id)
80 cm × 20 cm (8 inch)
(L × id)
Agilent LLRP Column PCG93RP80X10SP PCG93RP80X15SP PCG93RP80X20SP
Agilent LLRP Column with SS Water Jacket PCG93RP80X10SPWJ PCG93RP80X15SPWJ PCG93RP80X20SPWJ
Agilent LLRP Column Spare Part Kit PCG93LLRP100KIT PCG93LLRP150KIT PCG93LLRP200KIT
Agilent 468 MultiPacker Station PCG93LLRPPACK468